Owner
SR-175

BS Racer

Mopar5426

Ray Ireland
BS Addict - UK
Rudy Pock
Jef Bar

Fast Chibi

Hal French

Lferrell
Guest

Gary Toomer

Phil Wheeler
Crazygreg
Lake Hill Motors Museum

OldSwartout

Skinny

SR-100
Hal French

Bridgestone

Mopar

Jeff McBrayer
Rocketman
Mike Anderson

SR-90
Mopar

B wWN R

[0}
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Production
TAG Number

ococoo

16026327
16026637

16026006

16026276
16026306
16026550
16026xxx
16026649

16026280

16026548

16026223

20N001120
20N001767
20N001222
20N001793

20N001377
20N001533

20N001195

20N001127

14D006021

Head Stock

TA1-26044

TA1-26315
TA1-26375
TA1-26591
TA1-26705
TA1-26754

TA1-26319

TA1-26589

TA1-26266

KW006141
KW006142
KW006224
KW006234

KW006601

KW006359

Engine
Number

*0405
*0409
*0428
N-1563

26520
26503

N-1477

*0212

*072
*0548

*0186

20N001521
20N001773
20N001282
20N001704

20N001376
20N001656

20N001238

14D006123

Clutch Cover
Number

TA1-26337
TA1-26488
TA1-26711
TA1-26812
TA1-26845

TA1-26464

TA1-26361

Other Data

Van Tech Frame

Wedsite of Bike Location

http://bridgestonemotorcyclerestoration.com

http://bridgestonemotorcycleparts.com/index.php?action=gallery;cat=8
http://bridgestonemotorcycleparts.com/index.php?action=gallery;cat=8
http://bridgestonemotorcycleparts.com/index.php?action=gallery;cat=8
http://bridgestonemotorcycleparts.com/index.php?action=gallery;cat=8

http://bridgestonemotorcycleparts.com/index.php?action=gallery;cat=8

http://bridgestonemotorcycleparts.com/index.php?action=gallery;cat=8

http://bridgestonemotorcycleparts.com/index.php?action=gallery;cat=8

http://www.corvettemuseum.org/exhibits/motorcycle.shtml

http://www.lakehillmotors.com/--photo_gallery

This engine might be for bike number 24 ?... Nice find !!

http://bridgestonemotorcycleparts.com/index.php?action=gallery;cat=8

http://bridgestonemotorcycleparts.com/index.php?action=gallery;cat=8



